
GOBBLER 2025 - PEEWEE B1
DAY DATE RINK START END GAME HOME AWAY

POOL A POOL B POOL C POOL D

Wed 11/26 2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM A1 Edina White WBL

Wed 11/26 1 5:45 PM 6:45 PM A2 Wayzata Blaine

FRI 11/28 3 9:15 AM 10:15 AM B1 Minnetonka OMGHA

FRI 11/28 2 9:30 AM 10:30 AM B2 Woodbury Rogers

FRI 11/28 1 9:45 AM 10:45 AM C1 Edina Green Mahtomedi

FRI 11/28 3 10:30 AM 11:30 AM C2 Hermantown Lakeville N

FRI 11/28 2 10:45 AM 11:45 AM D1 Eden Prairie Jefferson

FRI 11/28 1 11:00 AM 12:00 PM D2 St. Paul Mankato

FRI 11/28 1 12:15 PM 1:15 PM A3 Wayzata Edina White

FRI 11/28 1 1:30 PM 2:30 PM A4 Blaine WBL

FRI 11/28 1 2:45 PM 3:45 PM B3 Woodbury Minnetonka

FRI 11/28 2 5:00 PM 6:00 PM B4 OMGHA Rogers

FRI 11/28 2 6:15 PM 7:15 PM C3 Edina Green Hermantown

FRI 11/28 2 7:30 PM 8:30 PM C4 Mahtomedi Lakeville N

SAT 11/29 1 8:00 AM 9:00 AM D3 Eden Prairie St. Paul

SAT 11/29 2 8:45 AM 9:45 AM D4 Jefferson Mankato

SAT 11/29 1 9:15 AM 10:15 AM A5 Edina White Blaine

SAT 11/29 2 10:00 AM 11:00 AM A6 WBL Wayzata

SAT 11/29 3 11:30 AM 12:30 PM B5 Minnetonka Rogers

SAT 11/29 3 12:45 PM 1:45 PM B6 OMGHA Woodbury

SAT 11/29 2 1:45 PM 2:45 PM C5 Edina Green Lakeville N

SAT 11/29 3 2:00 PM 3:00 PM C6 Mahtomedi Hermantown

SAT 11/29 2 3:00 PM 4:00 PM D5 Eden Prairie Mankato

SAT 11/29 3 3:15 PM 4:15 PM D6 Jefferson St. Paul

SAT 11/29 2 4:15 PM 5:15 PM AB 4TH Pool A 4th Pool B 4th

SAT 11/29 2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM AB 3RD Pool A 3rd Pool B 3rd

SAT 11/29 3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM AB 2ND Pool A 2nd Pool B 2nd

SUN 11/30 1 8:00 AM 9:00 AM AB SEMI Pool A 1st Pool B 1st

SUN 11/30 1 9:15 AM 10:15 AM CD SEMI Pool C 1st Pool D 1st

SUN 11/30 2 10:45 AM 11:45 AM CD 4TH Pool C 4th Pool D 4th

SUN 11/30 2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM CD 3RD Pool C 3rd Pool D 3rd

SUN 11/30 1 1:00 PM 2:00 PM CD 2ND Pool C 2nd Pool D 2nd

SUN 11/30 1 2:15 PM 3:15 PM P CHIP Winner AB Semi Winner CD Semi

Edina White Minnetonka Edina Green Eden Prairie
WBL OMGHA Mahtomedi Jefferson

Wayzata Woodbury Hermantown St. Paul
Blaine Rogers Lakeville N Mankato


